
DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
Panchanantala, Boaliadanga P.O., Berhampore, Murshidabad Dist., W.Bengal – 742102 

Phone no. : 03482 - 258895, E-mail : donboscoberhampore@gmail.com 
 

Date : 10 November, 2022 

 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 2022-23 

ICSE (CLASS X) 

DATE SUBJECT 
 

28 November, 2022 (Mon) Bengali / Hindi 
 

30 November, 2022 (Wed) Physics 
 

2 December, 2022 (Fri) History & Civics 
 

5 December, 2022 (Mon) Mathematics 
 

7 December, 2022 (Wed) Geography 
 

8 December, 2022 (Thu) English Language 
 

9 December, 2022 (Fri) English Literature 
 

12 December, 2022 (Mon) Biology 
 

13 December, 2022 (Tue) Computer App. / Commercial App. 
 

14 December, 2022 (Wed) Moral Science 
 

15 December, 2022 (Thu) Chemistry 

 
Yours sincerely 

 

Fr. Sunit Kishor Kiro 

Principal 

mailto:donboscoberhampore@gmail.com

